HPT300-C  series
01
Applications
Characters
Profiles
Materials
·Refrigeration equipment
·Centrifugal compressor

Pressure Connections
1/2”NPT male 7/16’’-20 UNF Female1/4” NPT male G1/2” male G1/4” male
How to Order
1.Pressure Range Selection Table:
HPT300-C G 12 E5 3 S3 1B
G=Gage
A=Absolute
N=Negative
Range reference to pressure
range selection table code
B=Bar     P=PSI     K=kPa     M=MPA     H=mH2O
E0= 1-5V (3 wires)         E5= 4-20mA(2 wires)
E6= 0-5V (3 wires)         E7= 0-10V (3 wires)
E8= 0.5-4.5V(3 wires)   E16=0.5-3.5V(3 wires)
E20=4-20mA(3 wires)   X= By Customized
S3=24 V DC (Standard)
S6=5V DC (for E8)
S10=12~30 V DC (for E8,E5)
S14=15〜30 V DC (for E6, E7)
1=1.0%F.S                         2=0.5%F.S.
Selection Type
Pressure Unit
Cable length
Pressure Type
Pressure
Measurment
Output
Pressure
connection
002
2.Part Number Selection Table:
04
Kindly according to your application select suitable range code , Example: code 12 = 10 .
Unit of measure select on the Part Number Selection Table . Example: Code B=Bar , that’s 10 bar .
Power Supply
0=Non-Cable           001= Cable 1M     002= Cable 2M        x= By Customized
Accuracy
1=7/16-20UNF male      2=7/16-20UNF Female
3= 1/4"  NPT male         4=1/4" NPT Female
6=G1/4"male                  5=1/8"NPT male
7=G1/4"Female              X= By Customized
01
09